	Hohentwiel-Gewerbeschule Singen

Fachbereich Mechatronik

Scharnefski

Datum:

Blatt:
	[image: image1.png]-Hohentwiel-
Gewerbeschule Singen







Schaltplan Anpassung Drehzahlmessung

[image: image1.png]
Ub = +10V
































































































































1: br





























4,7k








ZPD4,7



































BC550





4,7k





Parallele


Schnittstelle





18





2





3: bl





4: sw





Uout = 9,2V























blockschbild_drehzerfassung_03.doc
Seite 1

